

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2007

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 29, 2008

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									194,300
1	414.80	645,424	6,010	2,443	0	354	0	2.092	196,392
2	415.20	648,868	3,444	4,101	0	342	0	3.268	199,660
3	416.04	656,122	7,254	2,765	0	359	0	2.037	201,697
4	416.60	660,975	4,853	4,724	0	368	0	3,810	205,507
5	417.03	664,711	3,736	3,518	0	368	0	2,729	208,236
6	417.45	668,367	3,656	3,450	0	363	0	2.739	210,975
7	418.32	675,965	7,598	5,944	0	349	0	5.447	216,422
8	418.59	678,329	2,364	3,158	0	371	0	2.640	219,062
9	418.87	680,785	2,456	3,152	0	334	0	2,696	221,758
10	419.27	684,298	3,513	3,175	0	299	0	2,723	224,481
11	419.83	689,228	4,930	5,800	0	284	0	5,354	229,835
12	420.31	693,464	4,236	4,673	0	291	0	4,390	234,225
13	420.85	698,241	4,777	4,277	0	270	0	3,935	238,160
14	421.60	704,897	6,656	6,387	0	277	0	5,924	244,084
15	422.27	710,862	5,965	3,099	0	271	0	2,818	246,902
16	423.04	717,741	6,879	2,607	0	254	0	2,224	249,126
17	423.97	726,083	8,342	7,566	0	244	0	7,295	256,421
18	424.51	730,943	4,860	3,913	0	256	0	3,451	259,872
19	425.20	737,170	6,227	5,028	0	277	0	4,668	264,540
20	426.40	748,031	10,861	7,487	0	275	0	7,158	271,698
21	427.47	757,760	9,729	10,556	0	280	0	10.023	281,721
22	427.87	761,408	3,648	3,080	0	299	0	2,700	284,421
23	428.60	768,081	6,673	4,728	0	308	0	4,135	288,556
24	429.36	775,049	6,968	6,252	0	322	0	5,962	294,518
25	430.09	781,763	6,714	5,882	0	292	0	5,423	299,941
26	430.75	787,850	6,087	5,028	0	326	0	4,443	304,384
27	431.27	792,657	4,807	4,707	0	299	0	4,355	308,739
28	431.90	798,494	5,837	6,166	0	305	0	5,835	314,574
29	432.30	802,208	3,714	3,826	0	287	0	3,640	318,214
30	432.90	807,789	5,581	6,643	0	294	0	5,985	324,199
31	433.30	811,518	3,729	4,243	0	359	0	3,723	327,922
TOTALS			172,104	148,378	0	9,577	0	133,622	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET